
LOT 67 HI-DRI ACRES UNIT 2.

461-714, 623-753, 736-542, 747-4
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176 SW PABLO PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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0

75,065

1281/0101 9/05/2014 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORIEMA E ROSS

LORIEMA E ROSS (LIF

0894/1470 12/23/1999 WD Q I 03 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA PERRAULT

L ROSS (1981 MH INC
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2000HX Base Yr

176 SW PABLO PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,516 114.9000 68.94 104,513 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 31,768

FEP 360 85 306 8,438

FSP 144 40 58 1,600

1,656 1,516 41,805

BAS= W48 S24 E16 FSP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E32 N24$ FEP=  N12 W30
S12 E30$.

BAS

48

24

16

32

24

FSP8

18

8

18

FEP 12

30

12

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 40 2002 2002 3 40 160

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,500

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

15,060

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 18,200


